
City of Lake Elsinore

Legislation Text

130 South Main Street
Lake Elsinore, CA 92530

www.lake-elsinore.org

Award Contract to Horizons Construction Company for Concrete Curbs, Gutters, Drains and Asphalt
Roads at the Campground

Authorize the City Manager to execute the agreement in an amount not to exceed $907,870.00, in such final
form as approved by the City Attorney; and, authorize the City Manager to execute Change Orders not to
exceed a 10 percent contingency amount of $90,787.00 for underground uncertainties and adjustments.

File #: ID# 17-703, Version: 1

City of Lake Elsinore Printed on 2/10/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

